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Report:-

REeqRT

DETAIg*ED ESTIIWATH
FOR

CGNSTRIJCTIOhI OF EOUNDARY WALL AT
FSREST SO[,'TH DIVISION

KAI-AE-{ANSE

ESTIMATHD COST ;- Rs 5,CI0CI=00

The estirnate amounting tc Rs 5,000.00 (Rupees Five thousancl ) only has
'leen frarned to meet the probable cost of expenditure for the above noted

work.

The baundary wall specfictlon wiii have Fiy ash Brick masoi'lry of CIVI (1:6) of
'r.5 mtr depth above the plinth has been taken.

The foundation will have 0.15 rnt sand filling ,0.15 mt metal
ec,ncrete of CC(1:3:6) and brlck woi-k in founiation of lst footing of 0.6 x 0.15,
2nd footing of C.5 x0.15mt ano 3rd footing upto ptinth of size 0.375 x 0.45 mt
nas provided. Above the plinth 0.050mt DPC to be iaid.

The Brick rnasonry boundary waliwiil be 1.Srnt heigh.,{t
every 3 rnt interval 0.375x0.375 rnt masonry brick pillar given for provide
additionai strenth to boundary wali.The Brick nrasonary bour:dary wall well
rlastere with 12 mm & 16 mm thlck with cn'r (1:6) & top brick coping provicied.

Fuli flnished sui'face cf bcundary wali painted with two coat
lr,'eather coat paint to the nerry sudace

The estimate has been framed basing on the current P.W.D.; S.O.R.-2014
with enhanced Labour & Materials Rate.The Orissa detailed standard &
specification will be foilowed during the execution of the work.

2)

I



tAmE OF WoRr :. DETAIIED ES[irArE FoR OOilSmUCnOil 
OF BOUNDARY WALL AT

Total distan:e

Center line Distance 1-1

Toal
7

tu'!tr

Mtr

1.0

1d

I E--' ,I: ffi'lfi::;;" "'srave,v soirw*hin

ra.,um scrn to r"r":n 
,."'nn;;;.;;:;. ;:roTff:,fo]tJ*

@.I and as per rn" o 
'no 

laying in layers nol
rirection J;";;;;"",::ff::JI o 3m in

-{l roupd foundation 1 t L0 0.6 0,60

" _ i;Y::::'::rmc prinrh wrth sand wate-^- - rorAr- (a-b.i

= . - :cted r, *" ;;;:JJ,'-" ff*j,;#J::T# :il:;ff:l"

G.36 Cum
0.36 Cum
0.35 Cum 185.22

Fcundation
!ide fiIling 1t

1^t/

67.A0

69.AA

379.00

1r\

I.0
0.5C

u.t)
u.t)
(/.J(i

0.09 Cum
0.09 Cum
0.tr8 Cum
0.18 Curn 3g4.12

0.09 Cum
0.09 Cum
0.09 Cum 4206.76

- I : -. =rt concrete 1 13:6 wirh t an ^:_ 
oTAt (a-b)

-' -::ng 
"".i "",;.;1#I;"fl#,,, #i"jd:# gran*e metar

-r _ -:adation 1t1.0 0.60 0.t5

TOTAL (a_b)

- :' :,i ,roik with fly. br.j--- i-,rs strength n":1:""* 
x 11cm x 6cnt size having

.- . L ,uc rz percent,: l"_t" 
than 75Kg/cm2 with oirnensional

:-- .i.jrn. - 'n cement rnortar (1;6) in rou*o"tio*'unl plinttrr;endartion

0.09 Cum
0.08 Cum
0.17 Cunr
0.33 Cum
0.33 Cum
0.33 Cum 40i0.55

1l
1rII

t1
1".00

1.00

1.C0

0.60

0.50

0.375

0.15

0.15

0.45

S*per Sfuucfure
Flinth above
Piilar
Coping

1t
0i
1i
II

1.00

v,J /5
1.00

1.00

o?1
O 11

0.38

u.l )

TOlt{L

L35
1.35

4.a75
4.075

0.31 Cum
0.00 Cum
0.03 Cum
0.01 Cum
0.35 Cun
0.35 Curn

1339.00

DESCRIPTIOru
TENGTH

in mtr
EREADTH

ln mtr
DEPTH

nn nntr
q{JANflTY

UNIT RATE ANdOUTT

TOTAI.
4043.88 i415.00

:
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5 Cenent concrete | :2:4 with I 2mm size Crusher Broken granite chips for
R.C.C work including hoisting laying metal including cost, conveyance and

ro1a1ry etc. complete.

B Room Out side

J:iter Face of the B',.Iilding I 1 1.00 0.375 0.050

a

Total ( A+B)

5 1l::-e thick cement plaster (l:6) for brick work including cost, conveyance

anc ioyalty etc. complete.

B Room Out side

3cundary wall 1 1 1.00 1.65

3oundary wall Plinth I i i.00 0.50

a-b

Total ( A+B)
7 16n-n, thick cement plaster (1:6) for brick work inciuding cost, conveyance

an,i royaity etc. complete.

B R.oom In side

Boundary wail 1 I 1.00 1.55

Boundary wall Plinth I 1 1.00 0.50

Totai ( A+B)

! ' . . lainting two coats Outside surface of approved slrade and coluor

-: '-= t'eather Coats (,,lsien paint Apex Ultima,4Cl Dulux) to outside

: -:- ;- 3 of rva1ls after oiearring the suriace including watering and curing

:-: --:,npiete including cost, conveyance and tores of all materiais, oost of,

:r . :r. labour . T&P etc" required for the work ali complete in all r'espect

:: i. Jirection of the Engineer in Charge.

TOTAL

1DD GST 12%

9 Display Board

0.02 Cum

0.02 Cum

0.02 Cum

0.02 Cum

i.65 Sqm

0.50 Sqm

x,65 Sqm

1.55 Sqm

1.65 Sqm

1.55 Sqm

0.50 Sqm

2.15 Sqm

2.15 Sqm

2.15 Sqm

55t6.49 r 03.00

r 36.48 225.04

194.76 4i9.00

83.94 319.00

TOTAL 4335"00

4335.00

520"20

1s0.00

5005.20

oR sAY 5000.00
(Rupees Five thousand )only

3.80 Sqm

3.80 Sqm

N.A.C.r



[\XAME OF

QI.,,ARRY

DISTANCE IN

KM

CARRTAGE
-cosT ROYALTY

TOTAL

cosT
MATERIAL

cosr
UAI!T

47.62 One CumLocal Quarry 5 149.67 35.00 184.67

0.00 t54.763 1398.12 400N0sLocal Quarry 5 154.]6

193.45 0.00 193.454 1313.90 350 NOsLocal Quarry
q

0.00 241.70 240.00 One CumLocal Quarry 5 14.9.67

369.67 35.00 404.67 55.19 One CumTu rkel 30

15 237.67 35.00 272.67 53.33 One CumSagada

One Cum15 237.67 130.00 367.67 96.19Karlaguda

237.67 130.00 367.67 245.41 One CumKarlaguda r-5

240.87 One CumKa rlaguda 15 237.67 130.00 367.67

367.67 538.10 One CumKarlaguda 15 237.67 130.00

367.67 677.L1 One CumKa rlaguda 15 237.67 130.00

r) 237.67 130.00 367.67 5L5.24 One CumKarlaguda

Karlaguda 15 237.67 130,00 367.67 700.95 One Cunn

Karlaguda 15 237.67 130.00 367.67 580.00 One Curn

724.26 One CurrrKa rlaguda 15 )?-7 A-7 130.00 367.67

Ka rlaguda 15 237.67 130.00 367.67 7446.67 One Curn

Karlaguda 15 237.67 130.00 357.67 882.86 One Curn

130.00 367.67 1050.48 One CumKarlaguda 15 237.6V

Karlaguda 237.67 130.00 367.67 1063.81 One Cui'n

889.s2 One CumKarlaguda 15 23 t-.67 130.00 367.67

Karlaguda 15 237.67 130.00 367.67 775.24 One Curtr

Karlaguda 15 237.67 130.00 367.67 713.33 One Cum

129.38 0.00 129.38 L6342.74 One CumKa rlaguda E

Bhawanipatna 5 L6.17 0.00 1,6.17 486.67 One Qntl
One QtlBhawanipatna ao.r/ 0.00 16.L7 47754.00

Bhawanipatna 5 5,37 0.00 s.37 1032.28 One Sqm

571.65 One 5qmBhawanipatna 5 5.37 0"00 5.37

Bhawanipatna 5 5.37 0.00 5.37 337.80 One Sqm

Bhawanipatna 5.37 0.00 5.37 304.72 One Sqm

LE&D STATEMENT

ITEM

1 lGr-. /el or Moorum

Fly...56 911.1

5 iSar,r for Mortar

5 lSar:: for Filling

l: . rer Dust

Granite broken stone not
less than 0.0025 cum

sta:ked

3 , :: broken stone nct
:,- -r3fl 0.0025 cum

:-rx7)cM

lrty rst' srict<

Iizsxrzxslcv
ic.e.grick rhoa

-- :: -. i'lBGmetal

:: :: CBG metal

-: r HBG metal

- : rHBGchips

- r -: .- r CBG chips

,: -- - C3G chi

:- :3G ch

-- 
-; i'On Sal

-r 'i CBG metal

- '^ C3G metal

- CBG chi

iBG chips

:', :: Tiles ( 10mm

floor

sBOUR RATE

- -:, li,ied Labour

S: -i-S<illed Labour

S.., ,ei labour

: . - ': Skilied labour

- = ':cTiles(floor)

311.00

351.00

401.00

461.00

ROYA!-rY

Sand Product

Stone Product

3s.00 /cuM
r.30.00 /cuM

lertified that the Leads stated above are minimun': and true to the best of my knowledge and belief,

tt.trGlXringe

Prov)
J i'OV



.&NALYSIS

i I +'o man Mulia

er Head 1 <O/

fI-,

a+b a+b

- - -.r-,iractor profit 7

7

.- 2C 9/o fbr foi-rnclation

1%

= 
i:' foundation and plinth w'ith sand

*'atering and rarnming and cost of material

iete.

idrers ZYo on a+1i

7.5%r''Iiead
l I L1 4Utrrt

: 'r;nt ( provisional rate)

:ssion 2nd class

ulia

& of sand

1%

. .oncrete i :3:6 with 4cm size

-.r 3r'anite met:il inciuding cost, conveyence

cic.

;; Stone 4cm

iL
\o

QUANTIT'
1

RA,TE AMO{it\{T
R.Eft,IARK

s

Rs. P Rs. F

2 q b 7

:,r-,. -:, \\'ork Ercavation in haid soil in layers

r:-i.i.:ing 0.30M ir-r depth and as per direction

Er:gileer - In - Charge etc.

.. .- ...)ur
21 Nos Each 31 1.00 6531.00

21 Nos. Each 31 i.00 6531.00

261.24

979.65

979.65

Total 15282.54

3056.51

I8339.05 ,i 100 Cum

Totai 183.39 il Uum

TOTAL x83.39
r ']1

Total 185.22 iX Cunr

r 00.0c Cum Each 53.33 53i3.{10

12.35 Nos. Each 3l 1.00 -J t5+-J../o

t 83.54

742.44

742.44

Total 10764.57 /lOii Cuni
'lotal t 07"65 i1 Cum

i.00 Cum Cum 21 -?.{t7
'I'otal 380.12 i1 Curn

J.0t,

Total 384.12 ./1 Cum

0.96 Curn Cum 724.26 695.29

0.48 Cum Cum 56.1 9 26.97

2.29 Qnti Qntl 486.67 111.1..1

0.i8 l.los Each 401.00 l/.,1b

Nos. Each 31 1.00 1212.90

Total -tttt.i\1 /l (lum

;rhead charges 7.5% on (a+b) 234.\4
234.14

B/R. 3598.09 /l Cuin

I iigc Stone -lcm 0.96 Cum Cum -1 ll .'-D / "]52.iiti
0.48 Cum Curtt 1{}424

r- ,lI1Oilt 1.72 Qntl Qntl l{r.t?
Total 4165".r i /l Cum

-..:-l

Di]SCRIPTION UNIT

-,, ia

: : .,ri;'eis charges 2oh on (a)

-. ,:-iiactors oroftt @ 7.5o/o on (a-b)

- ::':'iage and rovaity of material



icae in celnent Mortar (1:6) ia foundation and

using i 5 cm to 30 c size stonr

-- - i i,3r

;-l Stone -lcm

assion Ist ciass

sional rate

assion 2nd class

,:,s

-.l

L ement

:3our

1Yo

'. ork with CB 23 x i I x 8 crn in C.lv{. 1:6

cosl, R, etc.

Lsh Bricks

:Iient rate

..:,sion speciai ciass

'ssion second ciass

ulia

:rheaci 7.5 Yo on a-b

- ririiactors 7s%

i tsrick

:::lent

'. --rt FOUNDA?IOI{ AI\'B PI-INTE{

1At

J JIi.SUPER.STII.UCTU}18

, ir tbr B/W

41 .6i
Total 4286.75 /l Cum

1 Cum Cum 245.41 1,1i , )

0.34 Cum Cuin 56.19 19. 'r 0

0.8 15 1 Qntl Qntl 486.67 396.68

0.35 Nos llach 461 .00 151.1i

1.41 Nos. Each 401 .00 565.jil
3.t7 Nos Each 31 1.00 985.87

Total _:-, / J "6J il Ciim

;ihead charges 7.5 Yo on (a+b) 178.04

; . , ;riiactors profit @7.5% r 78.04.

B/R. 2729.9u il Ciun

_t.u Cum Cum -)tt j .(" !

0.34 Cum Cum 4\i4"6i 1l?.5r;

0.8 i 51 Qntl Qntl 1{:.}7 i-),icJ

Total 32,{8.34 i1 Cum

Jl.+6
Total 3280.83 il L-rim

400 Nos. Nos. 3.400 1350.00

4.28 CunT Cum 56.19 15.73

0.672 Qnti Qntl 486.67 327.C4

0.3 5 Nos. Each 46 r .00 161.35

1.05 Nos. Each 401.00 42 t.05

2.96 Nos. Each 3 r r.00 924.56

Total i245.7 4
1,ln / 1

244.43

B/R 36E6.60 /1 Cum

400 l.los. Nos
a )Q Cum Cum 4{.i4"6"1

1 {lntl Qntl r[)^1,

Total 397CI.84 iICum

c/o 3970.84 /1 Cuna

39.7 i
?otal 40i0.i,5 .i-tL Ctrir

Crc 3970.84 /1 Curn
33.00

Total .4083.84. ,/1 Cum
. : i:l ,?i1o4 40.14

Tot*l 40,{3"88 i} Cunr

stl'ucti.rre 1br extra labour and

.i

, a, ril'



-i. -*-- --:.-...a .-..'-.--^: r"l. :l --'- -. -'
' - : .:.. -- -'1- .r. .:l-. ::::':. :.*:. :.

-.'- * -:: f.i --f -';:-.f, a. ::.-.lJJ. :.

s:[]mr'.

itcrete mixer( 0.40/0.28 cum

-,,.:: lnc ciass

3lerator 33 KVA

. :J:C
--r--'.,lfS

7.5 Ya on a+b
a <a/-

1Omm

20mn.r

iOmm

-l

'Ji

sal wood
:.--i 38mrn
',n IJia Sal Eullah

ol rvooC

/o

J i]NC & SHUTTERING WORK
]I RCC R.OOX?S}-AJE, CT{A.JJA

. - i FOR:9Sqm

0 ti;nes use cf inaterial

.:.rrn*.er 2nd ciass
'-., skilled mulia

5o/o on a+b

:'taaCtOrS 7.5o/o

1%

a 3R R.CC EEAM, COLUMN .A.ND

ILOCK
r,. f"l FCR-4.2
:,rrial

:..;;.m Thick non sal

8478.f 38.1 Cum Cum 1046.67

521 0.005.4 Cu;:n Cum 1150.00

Cum 56.r9 379.2tt6.7 5 Cum

MT MT 4866.70 25355.5 i5.2 1

30 x .860.85 Nos. Each 351.00

401 .0c 50 i ._5()1.5 Nos. Each

Ncs. tsach 31 1.00 6220.i)0

i 052.006.00 Hour Hour 177.00

1440,005.00 l k:ur I{our 240.00

lotal 500/+8. i I
37 53 .61

3 753.5 i
B/R 57555.40 /15 Ci"rm

Cum Curn -i0 /.{} / ::{}78'i3
1985.,i2Cum Cum

:?:) i.526.75 Cuin Cum "1li-i.67

Itll../l S+1.ii5.21 M"i MT
Total 66093.CI3 il5 Cunr

,{406.20 / Curu

4r1.06

/1 CurnTotal 4450.?6

I

\t. i t : Cum Cum 16342.74 r 83C.39

55 55..53Cum Cum 16342.7 4

56 I!'lt lv{t i 08.00 6i)48.()0

129.38 i 17 -1ii.142 Cum Cum

r 3582.57
j358"27

2.t-5 Nos Nos 401 .00 1t,c2.75

2.75 Nos Nos 351.00 955.25
'l'otal 3125.27

256.9'l

256.97

Total 3940.21 ,/9 Sr.lm

Total 43?.80 i Sgm

4.3 8

Totatr 442.nE ,/l Sqn:

0.2 r8 Cum Cum 16342.7 4 rJf)j. rj
Mt 108.00 l5,l i "50! ).1 Mt'.i:rm Dia sal bullah

l4-i,

::l

't: anci royalty of material

8.1



'r ::rrn Dia Sal Buliah

ofwocc

10 tiri:es r"rse of materiai

fr
i iiaactors

i;bour
2nd class

:inr skilled mulia

.L ..-.i 7.5 %a on

7.5Yo

. -:,eria1

lYo

- ;;i R.CC I-INTEL
.r,{ FoR:7.8

- sai i)lank 38:n;n

:rr:r Dia non sal tsuilah

of n,ood

0 tines use of nateriai

2r.rd class

s'iiiled mulia

rhead ch 7.5 Ya on a+b

75%.::ctors

. R'C PLiNT'*I tsANO AND

,. j 9,o

r. aOR:10

' -rlank 25mm

- : non sal Bullah
e ofwood

10 tirnes use o1'rilateriel

:: lnC class

.:i mu1:a

7.So/a

.:,. .ri M-20 grade ilith 20rnm and down

-:.: larci granite (crusherbroken) stone

. i[)C!- SLAB
; : ::-: ', i,', , ..;r -tt,

for centering &

854.008 lv'lt lvlt 108.00

5q.c00.456 Cum Cum 129.38

6\27 )"
tl r.i^ -l

2.7 5 Nos Nos 40i.00
95-i.252.7 5 Nos Nos 351 .00

2580.73

201 .C5

201 .Ci

/4.2SqrnTotal 3082.84

i tliqmTotal ?:,t rrr

7.:j4

Total 74{.Js /lSqrm

Cum ta1 411/4 6749"55Cum

Mt ivtt 81 .00 1701.c0

(.,.+ t -)

21

0.589 Cum Curn i 29.38 89.i4
853 E.59

85-?.97

Nos Nos 401 .00 )t.r t.t)1,.25

1.25 Nos Nos 35r.00 438"75

l'ota1 t193.97

13r1,.i5
r: I i<

Totai 2053.Crt i 7.8Sqnr

Totai 2{4.50 r'.1 Sqril

l.b4
Total tb /.!.1 i tSqm

Cum Cum 16342.74 +-)o-t.-r :0.261

l_.o LVI L Mt 52.00 555"20

0.328!, Cum Cum 129.38 42.,tig

5061.20

505. i 2

0.5 Nos Nos .101 .0c 200.50

0.5 Nos Nos 35r.00 fi5.54
Total 88?. | 2

56.].6

66.i6
Total 1014.,r14 i llSqm
Total 1n1 ,t I / Sqm

I .01

Total 10?",45 /tSqm

445U.2ii

10.0 Squ't Sqm 442.1 8 442 X.79

s.es 7 .5 o on (a+b)

\)

\



I

.i R.CC CH{JJ.I.

,i BE.{}I. CGLLM\A}D BED BLOCK

. i .,- i. .:.ti;-r,- t lrii: li.'i-.: i:O

for ceat€ritg

for centering

9-

9,

,i. LI\TEL

157

: -;R. PLI\TH EAND

.] CO}-UMN EASE

4.7mm

class

; of R.C.C is same vide it*m no

ibl centering &

Rs312.48/S

7.5 %o an

7.5%

4.7mm

: ::: 
"riR.C.C is same vid* item no

-l ior centering 8. shuttering 5

- - ior centering k, shutrer.ing

: ...i grading concrete 1:2:2 or,roof siab

.: CBG chips on netv u,ork incluciing cost,

-.-..e & royaliy etc.

-= oiR.C.C is san:e vide iten: ncr

:-l

8

.:;J

1Ya

-- .,t-rciai stone flooring'*ith C.C(l :2:4)
[3G Chips including cost,

.- 
"1

1.ll

an sqm Sqm 741 .3 5 5930 50

Total 10381.06 .,'Cum

-J +.)t r"l()

sqm sqm 267.14 3739.97

Total 8190"23 /Curn

r+450"2{i

(a
Sqnr Sqm 10?.46 512.29

TotaX 4952.56 /Cum

445{i.t6

1i Scnr Sclm 142.46 t <: .<o

Total ,{603.95 r'Curi

c.i] i 59 Cum L Urlt / I J.JJ 12.05

0.0159 L.Uln Cum 55.19 0.c;5

0. I 208 Qnti Qntl 486.67 58.79

0.1 Nos. Each 461.00 45.i4
0.36 Nos Each 3 i 1.00 1 1 1.96

Total ))o o(

17.24

17 "24
E/R 264.33 /l Sqri,

c.0 r 69 Curn Cun'l .li:?.57 {}"2i

0.0169 Cum Curn "+04.ri7 {r.ii4
0.1 208 Qnti Qntl

T'otal 279.34 i i Sqin

2.79

Total 282.13 /1Sqm

c.023 Cum Cum 1063.81 24.!i7
0.0i 2 Curn Cum 56.1 9 0.67

0.0858 Qnti 486.67 41.7 6

12min

-t



h lLabour
i' iassion special class 0. 13 ldos Each 461.00 j'.-l 

I

:"Iuiia 0.36 Nos. Each 31 1.00

u li..'verhead charges 7.5 % on (a+b)

d { rontractors profit (d 7 .5% l7.ei
EiR 27 4.6i r'1 Sqm

e ;1,'ariage and royalty olrnaterial
l'.i-,'lG Chips 12mm 0.423 Nos. Nos. .1r) I "$ I 8.46
Sand 0.012 Cum Cum {/l I l: +. *t)

lCement 0.0858 Qntl Qnti i t]. I I \ .:')
'T'otal 289.31 /1 Sqm

T .:;ss @lYa 2.89

Total 292.2t ilSqm

11It 12r;r:l thick cement plaster(l:6) for brick work
inc:uding cost, conveyance and royalb, etc.

d ,', -aterial

0.0i 5 Cum Cu:r 56.1 9 0.84
Cement 0.0358 Qntl Qnti !+85.67 1'1 .1')

c .i*egi
;i,r;assion 2nd class u. 1+ hios. Each 4.01.00 56.1 4
Muiia tJ- ].1 Nos. Each 3 i 1.00 J l.3J

Totai i11.73
,!:r,ey1r.ud charges 7.5 % on (a+b) 8.38

;' :-lJrtractors proifi. @), 7.5%a 8.38

ts/R 128./"8 /iSqm
Carriaee and ro),alty of material

0.0t5 Cum Cum .+04.67 {r.J7
i.. ernent 0.0358 Qntl Qnti 1{-t.11 tJ. ^l o

Totai 135.i3 liSqm
t.:ss:@1o/o 1.35

Totai 136.48 /1Sqm

0.0r 8 Cum Cum 56.19 1.0 i
0.043 Qntl Qntl 486.67 20"98

0.i6 Nos Each 401 .00 64"t6
Nos Each 31 1 "00 74.54

Totai 164.7 4

12.06

12.C6

E/R 184.85 ilSqm

0.018 Curn Cum 4{}4.{:1 I ":?,
0.043 Qntl Qntl t{i.t 7 *.70

Total n92.83 ,/l Sqrn

r "93

Total N94.76 i l Sqrn

Sand

Sand

2l16rm thick cement plaster(l:5) for brick work

iincluding cost, conveyance and royalff etc.

lconiplete.

9and

Cernent

-lqqur
..assion 2nd class

iJulia

.r'erhead 7.5 % on a+b)
,.. antractors 7.54/o

lr :.-i ll

L.Sment

3SS la/a

,llaterial



13 Finishing Wall with water proiTrng cement painr

approl,ed shade on new work iwo coat tc give

even shade.

1Al{

,. Jrtractors 7.5o/t

Cess tr 
o/o

-i:,i. Painting two coats with plastic emulsion
:i' :,rproved shade on new rvorkto give an
:.,.:'.-: including watering and curing etc.
,r;i-oing cost, conveyance and taxes ofall materiels,
j.,r ci' primer, labour , T&P elc. required foi the

i_.

.-.-iitter special class

;iia

: ,-.,.,erhead charges 7.5 % on 1a+b)

:3.ATA.FgB-rc_qQM
a ILabour

i 
j:;.ii:ter second class 4.22 Nos Each 461 .0c r n1 ,,1

;l'lluiia 432 Nos. Each 31 1.00 99.s2

204.94
c L&!9141

a:!'flthetic Puttv 2.5 Kg Kg 36.22 90.55

b {,'"'orhead charges 7.5 o/o on (a+b') 21 .86
(-llrntractors prafit @, 7 .5% 21 .86

Totai JJJ.J I i 1 0Sqni

Total 33.52 il Sqnr

e Cess €D 7Yo 0"34

Total 33.86 /1 Sqrn

Fi:,' :ning Wall suiface with Acrylir

iliiii:.r(Water based) of approve make and

sncoih even surface to receir,'e painting

co:' oi scalfolding staging oharges with all cost

maitriatr taxes labour T & P etc

l.:3T.{_F0B_10 SOM
a ,L"bcur

,:'.rinter second class 0.50 Nos. Each ,10i.00 20c.s0
Mulia Nos.0.57 Each 3 i I.00 171.27

377. t'i
b .,g*rerial

Slnthetic Putty 8 Kg Kg s0.68 405.44

b ,:verhead charges 7.5 % on (a+b) 58.74

58.7 4

Total 900.69 /i0Sqm
'Iotal 90.07 il Sqm

0.90

Total 94.97 /1 Sqrn

I

-r_&TA_FOR IQ_SQM

0.22 Nos. Eactr 451.00 141.42

432 Nos. [.^L 31 1.00 99"52

244.94

15.07

15.07
'Iotal 23 r.08 /10Sqm

Total 23.\1 /1 Sqm

: , ontiactors pro{rt @ 7.Sa/o



,,ild cost of Plastic; Emulsion paint1.25Lr'10Sqm
cr 0.125ltl1Sqm 0.125 Ltr Ltr

5i._-
Cess @, lo/o 0.5_1

To:a^ 53.61

16 t'arl Painting two ccats Outside surface of approveci

sh.r-,; and coluor usinE Weather Coats (Asian paint
,rr1;.;:l Ultima./ICI Dulu:) to outside surface of rvalls
a1'tr:,' cleaning the surf'ace including u,atering and

cr-i;.ilg etc. complete in.;iuding cost, conveyance and

tarls of al1 materials. ccs', of primer, labour , T&P
irr]4TA FOR 10 SQr.,{

a J{asr
'. iiinter special class 0.22 Nos. Each 461.00 10t.42
,'"'rr"ilia 0.32 Nos. Each 3 I 1.00 99.52

200.94
Cverhead charges '/ .5 n/o on (a+b)

15.07
c iContractors profrt @ 7 .5o/o

15.07

Total 23 1.08 /10Sqm

Totai 23.11 /1 Sqm
d .!i3{er1a1

-.i-rri cost oWeathercoat apex Ultima 0.3 Irr T+a 200 60.00
L

I Total 83.11 /1 Sqm
Cess @ 1% 0.83

Total 83.94 /1 Sqnr

Fa;;i';ing two coats of Enamel paints to iron rvork
ovlr one coat of primer including sand papering and

pci,sning the surface ,a,ith cost, conveyance and

tar.:;s of all materials la our, T & P required lor the

w,:i:'rl etc complete in ali respect as per direction of
';he Engineer in charge.

AATA for 9.3 Sqn:

Aitr{TIMER COAT
i&aur
,rainter special class 0.5 Nos. Each 461.00 230.50
,'v{u1ia 0.5 Nos. Each 31 1.00 i 55.50

i 386.00
b tiverhead charges -1.5 o/o on{a+b) 28.95
. ilcntractors profit @ 7.5a/o 28.9s

Total 443.90 /9.3Sqm

Totai 47.73

0.47 5 Ltr Ltr \:v 9.68

Total 57.41 /1 Sqnr

1.25 Nos. Each 451.00 576.25
i.1 Nos. 3 1 1.00 342.10

918.35

68.88

o r::3&iia1
.,.,id cost of primer C.75ltl1OSqm or 0.07

!.s129.00,411

3 '..INTING TWO CO.ATS

-rainter clasri

{ulia

-, erhead 7.596 or, u+b)

m

--:itcur

i



c i:cxtractors proffi 4,7 .5a/o 68.s8

l oial 1,56.11r Q li:r

o ,,iaterid

Totai 1 1 3.56 1 Sqm

.idd cost of ena"n,el paint 1.25L4'10Sqm or

0. 1 25ltli Sqm @ Pts1 45 /Lt 0.1 25 Ltr Ltr 193.00 24.13
T^+^1I (rLAt lJ /.06 ii Sqm

C '. otal cost (A+B) Toial 19s.09 /1 Sqm

',t.:ess @,7o/o i.95
Total 197-04 /1 Sqm

l8 C',,-rng, bending , binding, supplying and piacing
FI'i'SL bar, Fe-415/500 grade leiniorcernent
co=plete as per drall ir:rg and tech. specification etc

a lviaterial

:-'y'SD bar ReinForcer,rert 1.05 MT MT 47750.00 50137.50 provisinal

,-:lnding wire 8 Kg Kg 79.00 $2.04
b -jloSUI

livtate 4.44 Nos. Each 351.00

4.61.00

1,54.44

iBlacksmith J Nos. Each 13 83.00

."viuiia 8 Nos. Each 3 i 1.00 2488.00

54794.94

c Cverhead charges 7.5 % on (a+b) 4109.62

d ilontractors proffi @;7 .5oh 4109.62

ts/R 63014.r8 ,/i MT
e -aarriaeg_Aftt1atqgei

SLeel 1.05 ,\ifT MT 161.72 169.8 i

Totai 63183.99 ,/1 \,{T

i TotaI 6318.3987 /1 Qnti
I r;*ss @,7Yo 63.1 8

Total 6381.58 /1 Qntl
1V Cei:,-rei.it concrete 1:2:4. with i2mm size Crusher

Br;:ien granite chips for R.C.C work including

hois';iag iaying metal including cost, conveyance and

ro1,'ai5, etc. complete"

a i.\i4qtal
! iaBG Srone 12 mm 0.9 Cum Cum I troj -6 I 957.43

isarid
I

0.45 Cum Curn 56.19 25.29

r,lercent ( provisionai rate) J.] J Qntl Qntl 485.57 1571.94

b -r.,ibQuI

Massion 2nd class 0.68 Nos. Each 401.00 272.68

lMuha 4.6 Nos. Each 311.00 1430.60

Tota] 4257.94 ii Clim
c j,l,rrerhead charges 7.5 % on (a-b) 319.3 s

c i,jcntractors proflt Q.!) 7 .5% 319.35

B/R. 4896.63 /tr Cum
f er"itiace anfuovaltv oi material

CiiG Stone 12 mnr 0.9 Cum Cum :i*7.67 33*.9ti

0.45 Cum Cum 4t),4.67 i82.ti]
3.23 Qntl Qntl ifr.l7 ia n,t

Total 5461.87 11 Cum

54.62

Total 3) I b.-iv /1 Cum

Sand

Cement

loo

I
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